Slim Profile Canopy Light
Project: Location: Type:
Model Number: Notes: Date:Qty:
GLI-LCL
Slim Profile Canopy Light
The GoLED Slim Profile Canopy Light combines the latest LED
technology and high quality materials in a sleek package, delivering
bright, uniform light with impressive luminous efficacy of up to
150LM/W. With an estimated lifespan of over 54,000 hours, this
low maintenance and budget friendly light fixture is waterproof,
making it suitable for a variety of outdoor applications.
Features and Specifications
• Durable die-cast aluminum with optimal heat dissipation properties
• High grade Polycarbonate & glass lens
• Simple installation procedure
• Low glare, no flicker LED module - easy on the eyes.
• Estimated lifespan: >54,000 hours
• High power factor of 92% and excellent CRI of 80Ra.
• Color temperatures available: 3000K, 4000K, 5000K, 5700K, 6500K
• Wide choice of wattage and lumens output options: 75W, 100W, 130W,
150W delivering 9000LM to 22500LM
Certifications
• cETLus Listed
• IP65 water ingress rating
• DLC (120LM/W)
• RoHS
Warranty
• 5 years warranty
• Estimated lifespan of over 54 000 hours
Overview
Light source LED
Watts (W) 120V-277V
Voltage 75W, 100W, 130W, 150W
Lumen output (LM) 9000LM to 22500LM
Efficiency (LM/W) 120LM/W, 150LM/W
Color temperature (K) 3000K, 4000K, 5000K, 5700K, 6500K
CRI 80CRI
Slim Profile Canopy Light
DIMENSIONS
GLI-LCL-75 GLI-LCL-100
GLI-LCL-130 GLI-LCL-150
Slim Profile Canopy Light
MODEL WATTAGE LUMENS LUMENS/WATT CCT CRI RATED LIFETIME
GLI-LCL-75-SO 75W 9000LM 120LM/W 5000K 80CRI 54 000 hours
GLI-LCL-100-SO 100W 12000LM 120LM/W 5000K 80CRI 54 000 hours
GLI-LCL-130-SO 130W 15600LM 120LM/W 5000K 80CRI 54 000 hours
GLI-LCL-150-SO 150W 18000LM 120LM/W 5000K 80CRI 54 000 hours
GLI-LCL-75-HO 75W 11250LM 150LM/W 5000K 80CRI 54 000 hours
GLI-LCL-100-HO 100W 15000LM 150LM/W 5000K 80CRI 54 000 hours
GLI-LCL-130-HO 130W 19500LM 150LM/W 5000K 80CRI 54 000 hours
GLI-LCL-150-HO 150W 22500LM 150LM/W 5000K 80CRI 54 000 hours
SPECIFICATIONS
ORDERING GUIDE
SERIES WATTAGE EFFICIENCY (LM/W) CCT
GLI-LCL
75 - 75W SO - 120LM/W 30K - 3000K
100 - 100W HO - 150LM/W 40K - 4000K
130 - 130W 50K - 5000K
150 - 150W 57K - 5700K
65K - 6500K